
Citation NumberIssue Date LPN & State Violation TypePayment StatusCitation StatusAmount Due

1 90726212 9/26/2025 (MI) EEG7351 No Parking 3am to 6amPaid Paid $0.00

2 90726299 9/26/2025 (MI) LA16H No Parking 3am to 6amPaid Paid $0.00

3 90697510 9/24/2025 (MI) 7NUP88 Parked Left Wheel to CurbPaid Paid $0.00

4 90644139 9/23/2025 (MI) 7NBC6 No Parking 3am to 6amPaid Paid $0.00

5 90613738 9/21/2025 (MI) ELW6175 No Parking 3am to 6amUnpaid Unpaid $20.00

6 90613737 9/21/2025 (MI) ELW6175 No Parking 3am to 6amUnpaid Warning $0.00

7 90613712 9/21/2025 (MI) EFX4983 No Parking 3am to 6amPaid Paid $0.00

8 90613739 9/21/2025 (MI) EPB5400 No Parking 3am to 6amUnpaid Warning $0.00

9 90397291 9/14/2025 (MI) JCDID Public Park Parking ViolationUnpaid Unpaid $20.00

10 90397288 9/14/2025 (MI) 31AKC2 Handicap Parking ViolationPaid Paid $0.00

11 90380309 9/13/2025 (MI) 6NEE06 No Parking 3am to 6amUnpaid Unpaid $20.00

12 90354408 9/12/2025 (MI) 56AEF3 No Parking 3am to 6amPaid Paid $0.00

13 90354452 9/12/2025 (MI) 4PTA88 No Parking 3am to 6amUnpaid Unpaid $20.00

14 90354409 9/12/2025 (MI) LA16H No Parking 3am to 6amPaid Paid $0.00

15 90206243 9/7/2025 (MI) 11AGF7 No Parking 3am to 6amPaid Paid $0.00

16 90206265 9/7/2025 (MI) 5NNX76 No Parking 3am to 6amPaid Paid $0.00

17 90206264 9/7/2025 (MI) DWQ3595 No Parking 3am to 6amPaid Paid $0.00

18 90206220 9/7/2025 (MI) 3LPH48 No Parking 3am to 6amUnpaid Unpaid $20.00

19 90206266 9/7/2025 (MI) DMM6359 No Parking 3am to 6amPaid Paid $0.00

20 90206221 9/7/2025 (MI) JSTT No Parking 3am to 6amPaid Paid $0.00

21 90119834 9/3/2025 (MI) EUN1180 Parked Left Wheel to CurbUnpaid Unpaid $20.00

22 90119749 9/3/2025 (MI) 0PZT37 Parked Left Wheel to CurbPaid Paid $0.00



Amount PaidBase Citation AmountEscalation AmountAdjustment AmountIssuing Officer Officer NumberVIN Vehicle Make

$20.00 $15.00 $0.00 $0.00 BRIAN MARTINEZ 13 1C4RJFBG5LC122454Jeep

$20.00 $15.00 $0.00 $0.00 BRIAN MARTINEZ 13 3FMCR9BN1SRE18288Ford

$20.00 $15.00 $0.00 $0.00 BRIAN MARTINEZ 13 Chevrolet

$20.00 $15.00 $0.00 $0.00 Anne Pirkle 106 1C4RJFBG7KC705820Jeep

$15.00 $0.00 $0.00 Ryan Hammond 108 3GNCJKSB5JL242928Chevrolet

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Ryan Hammond 108 3GNCJKSB5JL242928Chevrolet

$20.00 $15.00 $0.00 $0.00 Ryan Hammond 108 1C4PJMCS9HW513322Jeep

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Ryan Hammond 108 1C4RJFBG0HC835575Jeep

$15.00 $0.00 $0.00 Anne Pirkle WAUC4CF56KA098662Audi

$105.00 $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 Anne Pirkle 106 3GKALMEV6NL263017GMC

$15.00 $0.00 $0.00 Shane Hockney 107 LRBFZMR48MD087964Buick

$20.00 $15.00 $0.00 $0.00 Shane Hockney 107 Kia

$15.00 $0.00 $0.00 Shane Hockney 107 4S4BRCBC8B3356832Subaru

$20.00 $15.00 $0.00 $0.00 Shane Hockney 107 3FMCR9BN1SRE18288Ford

$20.00 $15.00 $0.00 $0.00 Ryan Hammond 108 19XFL2H80SE002378Honda

$20.00 $15.00 $0.00 $0.00 Ryan Hammond 108 WVGRF7BP9HD003214Volkswagen

$20.00 $15.00 $0.00 $0.00 Ryan Hammond 108 1FMUK8DH0SGA23195Ford

$15.00 $0.00 $0.00 Ryan Hammond 108 1GNSKAKC5GR239928Chevrolet

$20.00 $15.00 $0.00 $0.00 Ryan Hammond 108 1C4RJFAG0MC673569Jeep

$20.00 $15.00 $0.00 $0.00 Ryan Hammond 108 1FTFW1EF2BFA96905Ford

$15.00 $0.00 $0.00 Ryan Hammond 108 1FT7X2BT5CEC81328Ford

$20.00 $15.00 $0.00 $0.00 Ryan Hammond 108 2GCUDDED1P1139075Chevrolet



Vehicle Model Vehicle Color

Grand Cherokee White

Bronco White

Silverado 1500 Black

Grand Cherokee White

Trax White

Trax White

Cherokee Black

Grand Cherokee Grey

S5 Black

Terrain White

Envision Black

Sorento White

Outback Green

Bronco Cream

Civic Grey

Touareg Black

Explorer White

Tahoe Silver

Grand Cherokee Grey

F-150 Silver

F-250 Super Duty White

Silverado Silver


